Stn
26

55

24

Stn

21
20

18

Stn

11

13

10

Stn

50

49

51
46

45

Stn
42
34
39
37

41
35

40

Stn

31
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Tvk
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1
1
1
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Tvk
6
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A forare Gr. F/VOC
Namn

Peter Vestlund
Tyko Nilsson

Lars Ingesson
Daniel Ekdahl

B férare Gr. F/VOC
Namn

Rolf Arne Nilsson
Jonas Hansson

Jim Svensson
Marcus Ekdahl
Sven-Erik Nielsen

C forare Gr. F/VOC
Namn

Skawomir Bronk
Henrik Rehn
Josefin Ingvarsson
Linus Karlsson
Patrik Ahlstedt

A forare Trimmat
Namn

Rolf Grybb

Anders Karlsson
Bjarne Rutgersson
Robin Svensson
Christian Gustavson
Tommy Andersson
Conny Svensson

B férare Trimmat
Namn

Jorgen Lundgren
Ingvar Hansson
Alf Nilsson

Jonny Hansson
Thomas Wiberg
Ola Johansson
Oscar Ljung
Michael H&kansson
Uffe Jansson

C forare trimmat
Namn

Michael Nystrom
Bo Karlsson

Klubb
Hassleholms MK
Hassleholm MK
SMK Horby
Lunds AC

Klubb

SMK Horby
SMK Horby
Hassleholms MK
Lunds AC

Dalby MK

Klubb

Lunds AC

SMK Orkelljunga
Hassleholms MK
Grimslévs MS

Christianstad Racing Club

Klubb
Hassleholms MK
Eslévs MK
Stenungsunds MS
SMK Hoérby

SMK Hoérby

SMK Hoérby
Hassleholms MK

Klubb

Lunds AC

SMK Hoérby
Eslévs MK
Svedala MK
Hassleholms MK
Hyllinge MS
Simrishamns MK
Eslovs MK

SMK Orkelljunga

Klubb
SMK Hoérby
Ryds MK

Namn

Magnus Larsson
Henrik Svensson
Karl Johan Ingesson
Kjell-Arne Ekdahl

Namn

Mats Dahigren
Stefan Hansson
Camilla Persson
Roger Clausson
Jan Larsson

Namn

Jan Nilsson

Marie Rehn

Ronnie Pettersson
Kim Karlsson
Sebastian Bergsten

Namn

Elias Olbers
Jan-Erik Jonsson
Mattias Rutgersson
Sandra Wybrands
Joacim Wessberg
Tomas Hallen
Martin Svensson

Namn

Andreas Nilsson
Anders Ostberg
Anneli Nilsson
Marcus Persson

Klubb

SMK Horby
Hassleholms MK
SMK Horby
Lunds AC

Klubb

SMK Horby
SMK Horby
Hassleholms MK
Sjobo MK
Hyllinge MS

Klubb

Dalby MK

SMK Orkelljunga
Hassleholms MK
Grimslévs MS

Christianstad Racing Club

Klubb
Hassleholms MK
Eslévs MK
Stenungsunds MS
SMK Horby

SMK Horby

SMK Horby
Hassleholms MK

Klubb
Lunds AC
SMK Horby
Eslévs MK
Svedala MK

Annika Hansen Wiber Hassleholms MK

Jonas Dalgren
Steinar Bakkland
Per Nilsson
Olof Thulin

Namn
Jonas Dahlgren
Susanne Ysberg

Hyllinge MS
Hassleholms MK
Eslévs MK

SMK Orkelljunga

Klubb
SMK Horby
Ryds MK

Bilmarke

Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 242

Bilmarke

Volvo 944
Volvo 242
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo S70

Bilmarke

Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 940
Volvo 240

Bilmarke

Opel Ascona B
Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Peugeot 206 S1600
VW Golf MK1
BMW M3

Ford Escort

Bilmarke

Opel Ascona
BMW 325

Ford Escort
Opel Manta B
Ford Sierra RS
VW Golf 2

Ford Fiesta R2T
Seat Ibiza

Opel Kadett

Bilmarke
Opel Kadett
BMW 325

SS1
05:41,95
05:53,69
06:00,20
05:49,40

SS1
05:48,29
05:47,05
05:45,40
05:44,07
06:25,78

SS1
05:52,72
05:52,09
05:58,03
06:10,65

Brutit

SS1
05:21,72
05:27,26
05:29,47
05:18,78
05:28,13
05:34,77
05:39,12

SS1
05:20,90
05:28,90
05:32,13
05:31,01
05:29,68
05:29,79
Starta Ej
Starta Ej

Brutit

SS1
05:47,33
05:48,47

SS2
06:21,31
06:30,33
07:51,31

Brutit

SS2
06:00,42
06:04,83
06:09,62
07:17,69
07:30,42

SS2
06:24,29
06:20,58
06:26,11
08:12,78

SS2
05:47,24
05:42,33
05:48,80
06:09,11
05:54,53
06:06,34
06:04,53

SS2
06:07,00
05:52,99
05:50,26
05:56,33
06:26,77
07:47,96

SS2
06:02,23
06:10,93

SS3
05:50,72
06:08,64
06:13,34

SS3
05:58,08
06:00,67
06:05,89
06:02,84
06:28,07

SS3
06:11,76
06:18,20
06:18,23
06:27,33

SS3
05:19,06
05:21,98
05:23,32
05:15,38
05:26,70
05:40,67
05:41,59

SS3
05:32,14
05:42,58
05:47,92
05:53,71
05:48,22
05:38,23

SS3
05:53,97
06:05,12

Total
17:53,98
18:32,66
20:04,85

Total
17:46,79
17:52,55
18:00,91
19:04,60
20:24,27

Total
18:28,77
18:30,87
18:42,37
20:50,76

Total
16:28,02
16:31,57
16:41,59
16:43,27
16:49,36
17:21,78
17:25,24

Total
17:00,04
17:04,47
17:10,31
17:21,05
17:44,67
18:55,98

Total
17:43,53
18:04,52
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27

33

29

30

52

Stn

Stn

Stn
44
Stn
23
Stn
16
17

14
53
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6  Tonny Frostensson
6  Andreas Andersson
6  Andreas Berg
6 Peter Lindén
6  UIf Augustinsson
6  Ann Sommer
HRC App K
Tvk Namn
7  Stefan Persson
Juniorer
Tvk Namn
8  Victor Hansen
4wd
Tvk Namn
9  Sune Larsson

9  Lars Ostring
Aforare Gr. E

Tvk Namn

1A Jorgen Persson

B forare Gr. E
Tvk Namn
2A Mikael Andersson
2A Mikael Karlsson
2A Viktoria Lindh
2A Kenth Mattsson
2A  Bjorn Hansson

C forare Gr. E
Tvk Namn
3A Andreas Hakansson
3A Alexander Nilsson
3A Fredrik Karlsson
3A Bo Nilsson
3A Joakim Tennhammar
3A Goran Hansson
3A Jimmy Tykesson

Olofstrdms MK
Kristianstad MK
SMK Hérby
Pilatorps MK
Hassleholms MK
Lunds AC

Klubb
Racerhistoriska Klubben

Klubb
SMK Horby

Klubb
SMK Hoérby
Helsingborgs KK

Klubb
Hassleholms MK

Klubb

Kullings MS
Eslovs MK
Hassleholms MK
Eslévs MK
Héassleholms MK

Klubb

SMK Horby
Orkelljunga

Eslévs MK

SMK Horby

Eslévs MK
Hassleholm MK
Sddra Sunnerbos MK

Kennie Frostensson
Fredrik Schultz

Stig Bergh

Tomas Lindén

John Svensson
Sandra Bergelv

Namn
Ake Persson

Namn
Jens Hansen

Namn
Elin Persson
Tommy Svensson

Namn
Tobias Persson

Namn

Magnus Andersson
Helen Karlsson
Magnus Persson
Jonny Jénsson
Fredrik Knutsson

Namn

Maja Hakansson
Fanny Ter-Borch
Johan Edqvist
Andreas Estenas
Oscar Karlsson
Susann Lamer
Linda Nilsson

Olofstroms MK
Hassleholms MK

Pilatorps MK
Hassleholms MK
Lunds AC

Klubb
Racerhistoriska Klubben

Klubb
SMK Horby

Klubb
Eslévs MK
Hyllinge MS

Klubb
Hassleholms MK

Klubb

Kullings MS
Eslévs MK
Hassleholms MK
Eslévs MK
Héssleholms MK

Klubb

SMK Horby
Orkelljunga

SMK Horby

SMK Horby

Eslévs MK
Hassleholms MK
Sddra Sunnerbos MK

Toyota Starlet

BMW Compact
BMW 325

Volvo 940

Peugeot 106 Xsi 1,6
BMW 325la

Bilméarke
Opel Kadett Gt/e

Bilmarke
VW Polo

Bilmarke
Mitsubishi EVO 8
Ford Escort WRC

Bilmarke
VW Golf

Bilmarke
BMW 318
Golf 3

VW Golf

Opel Ascona B
Mazda 323F

Bilmarke

VW Golf

VW Golf 2

VW Golf

Opel Ascona B
VW Golf

Opel Ascona B
Opel Ascona B

06:07,44
05:36,37
07:29,70
Starta Ej

Brutit
Starta Ej

SS1
06:18,47

SS1
06:01,44

SS1
05:34,67
05:16,49

SS1
10:00,00

SS1
05:51,27
06:04,00
05:47,72
06:20,41
05:50,99

SS1
06:02,61
06:06,66
06:01,61
06:18,97
06:14,02
06:55,16

Brutit

06:30,99
06:26,56
06:12,52

SS2
06:59,78

SS2
06:08,67

SS2
06:15,49
06:24,08

SS2
07:18,17

SS2
06:12,10
06:20,41
06:03,56
06:38,84
05:52,59

S§S2
06:15,49
06:15,27
06:13,31
06:19,16
06:27,18
06:22,64

06:15,03
06:51,22
06:07,67

SS3
Brutit

SS3
06:12,86

SS3
05:29,87
Brutit

SS3
06:21,50

SS3
06:07,26
06:24,54
07:37,26
06:34,06

Brutit

SS3
06:09,48
06:07,83
06:18,38
06:15,14
06:32,70
06:13,70

18:53,46
18:54,15
19:49,89

Total

Total
18:22,97

Total
17:20,03

Total
23:39,67

Total
18:10,63
18:48,95
19:28,54
19:33,31

Total
18:27,58
18:29,76
18:33,30
18:53,27
19:13,90
19:31,50
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